Rigid Gift Box
Foldable Flat-pack Box
Stickers and Labels / Tags
Custom Gift Bags
Corrugated Boxes
Flyer / Brochure / Catalogue
Display Corrugated Stand
Promo Poker Cards

• Brand new ‘suction belt’ sheet-guiding technology
• Maximum printing speed up to 17,000 sheets/h
• New ink jet sheet numbering system for pinpoint
accuracy in identifying errors
Max. sheet format (mm)
Standard format 740 x 1040
Special format 3B plus: 780 x 1050
Special format: 740 x 1050 Max.
Image area (mm)
Standard 715 x 1020
Special format 3B plus: 770 x 1030
Special format: 730 x 1030
Substrate thickness range (mm)
0.04 to 1
5
EMMERCI: MC2004MEB
Auto RIGID BOX MACHINE
The MC 2004 MEB is a revolutionary mechatronic
automatic line for the production of rigid set-up boxes,
designed to obtain automatically. It is a fully automatic
production line from card board folding, gluing the cover
paper to perfectly wrap up and completed a gift box.
Largest box size: 600(L) x 400(w) x 210(h) mm
Smallest box size: 83(L) x 31.5w) x 12(h) mm
Turn in depth: minimum 7mm - maximum 35mm
Maximum Capacity: 38,000 boxes daily
YOCO JY-106E: AUTOMATIC
DIECUTTER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Maximum sheet size: 1650×1200mm /
Maximum cutting size: 1630×1190mm
• Minimum sheet size: 650×520mm
• Minimum gripper margin: 6 mm /
Minimum gripper waste: 12mm
(distance from first knife to paper edge)
M A C H I N E R Y
• Maximum diecutting pressure: 400 tons
• Sheet thickness: Cardboard- minimum≥350g/m²
Corrugated paper  1-7mm
• Diecutting plate size: 1680×1186mm
• Cutting knife height: 23.8mm
• Maximum Diecutting speed: 5000 sheets/hour
Weight: approx. 34473 kg
6
TS-550W HIGH SPEED FOLDING AND
GLUING MACHINE
Stock Type: Cardboard, E-flute corrugated and
decorated board
Folding Capability: Straight line, double wall,
bottom-folding
Machine Speed: MAX. 300 m/min
Max. Blank width: 550mm
Pre-Folding: No.1 Creasing line 180°
No.3 Creasing line 135°
Glue Type: Solute
Machine Weight: approx. 3841Kg
TS-800WN HIGH SPEED FOLDING
AND GLUING MACHINE
Stock Type: Cardboard, E-flute corrugated and
decorated board
Folding Capability: Standard folding boxes, double sides
boxes, crash lock bottom boxes.
Machine Speed: MAX. 200 m/min
Pre-Folding: No.1 Creasing line 180°
No.3 Creasing line 135°
Glue Type: Water based glue.
Glue System: Consult glue system supplier
Machine Weight: approx. 4850Kg
TS-1000WN HIGH SPEED FOLDING
AND GLUING MACHINE
Stock Type: Cardboard, E-flute corrugated and
decorated board